Low Gross:

Connor Rumpf
Pat O’Donnell
Denny Tsylor
Mike Millan
Dave Pershing

gk~ wnN -

Low Net:

1 Terry Paresi

2 Bob Schroeder (wp)
T3 Bill Schiewe

T3 Jeff Feller

T3 David Baglien

Civil War Game
Arrowhead Golf Club
November 21, 2020

66
70
71
81
82

70-0-70
79-8-71
81-9-72
79-7-72
80-8-72

$60.00
$45.00
$35.00
$25.00
$20.00

$60.00
$45.00
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50



